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 2013 “DUEL ON THE PRAIRIE” U. S. NATIONALS
 Match Standings
 Elimination Factor: 4 Round #: 13 Shoot date: 8/14/2013

 # X’s  /  Round Out 
 Place Alias State Category Round Out Fastest Time
 1 CALEB ID Mens 49’r (49-59) 2 0.371

 2 THE DRAW AZ Mens Super Sr (65-69) 2 0.374

 3 GENTLEMAN JIM OR Mens Senior (60-64) 0 0.418

 4 KID CREGGAR WA Mens 49’r (49-59) 1 0.385

 5 SHORT KEG CA Mens Super Sr (65-69) 1 0.391

 6 JAYHAWKER IL Mens OT (70-74) 3 0.431

 7 BONNIE RINGO CO Mens Super Sr (65-69) 3 0.411

 8 DEER SLAYER WI Mens Traditional (18+) 13 0.381

 9 WILD CAT WILLY MN Mens 49’r (49-59) 13 22.000

 10 SUNDOWNER CA Golden Guns (75+) 13 22.000

 11 BEAVER CREEK KID SD Mens 49’r (49-59) 12 0.382

 12 QUICK CAL NV Mens Senior (60-64) 12 0.397

 13 STANISLAUS CA Mens Super Sr (65-69) 12 0.812

 14 Tomcat Charlie KS Mens 49’r (49-59) 12 0.488

 15 JEREMIAH CO Mens Traditional (18+) 12 0.517

 16 BOULDER VAQUERO SD Mens 49’r (49-59) 11 0.389

 17 OLD WEST OR Mens OT (70-74) 11 0.556

 18 Minnesota Slim KS Mens 49’r (49-59) 11 0.431

 19 ONE SHOT BARNEY WI Junior Boy (16 & 17) 11 0.479

 20 JOSEY WALES WI Mens 49’r (49-59) 11 0.409

 21 TWO BIT PAT WI Mens 49’r (49-59) 11 0.560

 22 MARSHAL COOPER CA Mens 49’r (49-59) 10 0.377

 23 BOUNTY HUNTER ID Mens Senior (60-64) 10 0.472

 24 KENTUCKY LAWMAN KY Mens 49’r (49-59) 10 0.530

 25 LIL GREGG GUNNER SD Mens Traditional (18+) 10 0.419

 26 CURLEY CALHOUN ID Mens Shootist 10 0.500

 27 RED LEAD SLINGER ID Mens Shootist 10 0.534

 28 BOOTHILL BRYCE SD Mens Traditional (18+) 9 0.411

 29 DRIFTER WI Mens OT (70-74) 9 0.415

 30 DEAD EYE DARRELL SD Mens Senior (60-64) 9 0.474

 31 MARSHAL BK  WI Mens Super Sr (65-69) 9 0.499



 32 Deacon KS Mens Super Sr (65-69) 9 0.534

 33 CHISUM NV Mens Super Sr (65-69) 9 0.537
 34 SKINNER ID Mens Senior (60-64) 9 22.000

 35 JIMMIE O CA Mens OT (70-74) 9 22.000

 36 MT GUN SD Mens Traditional (18+) 8 0.408

 37 WHISKERS MN Mens 49’r (49-59) 8 0.433

 38 Lucky Oriley SD Mens Senior (60-64) 8 0.434

 39 OMAHA OUTLAW CA Mens Shootist 8 0.436

 40 GRAYGHOST WI Mens Senior (60-64) 8 0.445

 41 BUZZARD COOPER ID Mens OT (70-74) 8 0.448

 42 WINDMILL KID TX Mens 49’r (49-59) 8 0.499

 43 MARV MN Mens Super Sr (65-69) 8 0.524

 44 GENTLEMAN GEORGE TX Mens Senior (60-64) 8 0.528

 45 LEFTY WI Mens OT (70-74) 8 0.584

 46 P G TAYLOR ID Golden Guns (75+) 8 0.598

 47 REAL MC COY NE Mens Senior (60-64) 8 0.657

 48 DESTRY WI Mens Traditional (18+) 7 0.439

 49 SNAKE SHOOTER MN Mens 49’r (49-59) 7 0.454

 50 CAPTAIN KAUFMAN SD Mens Senior (60-64) 7 0.487

 51 NEVADA SLIM ID Mens 49’r (49-59) 7 0.494

 52 CRUISER CO Mens 49’r (49-59) 7 0.499

 53 FESTUS MN Mens 49’r (49-59) 7 0.512

 54 Sundance IL Mens OT (70-74) 7 0.518

 55 WINDY WINCHESTER SD Mens Shootist 7 0.586

 56 WILDSHOT CA Mens Shootist 7 0.673

 57 WALL CREEK KID WY Mens Senior (60-64) 7 0.759

 58 OLE MAN RIVER SD Mens 49’r (49-59) 7 0.841

 59 The Missourian MO Mens Senior (60-64) 7 22.000

 60 LEGEND HUNTER CA Mens Traditional (18+) 7 22.000

 61 NOBODY VA Mens Traditional (18+) 7 22.000

 62 NITRO KID CO Mens 49’r (49-59) 6 0.435

 63 RUNNING IRON WI Junior Boy (16 & 17) 6 0.456

 64 MONGO CO Mens Senior (60-64) 6 0.491

 65 Shane KY Mens OT (70-74) 6 0.514

 66 FOSSILMAN MN Mens 49’r (49-59) 6 0.518
 67 MOON SHADOW KS Mens Senior (60-64) 6 0.527



 68 MULE SKINNER WI Mens OT (70-74) 6 0.530

 69 Booger T KS Mens 49’r (49-59) 6 0.534

 70 SNOWBALL SD Mens Traditional (18+) 6 0.539

 71 SORROWFUL JONES WI Mens Super Sr (65-69) 6 0.637

 72 BIG IRON ETHAN NE Junior Boy (16 & 17) 6 0.688

 73 THE GRAY FOX CA Mens Super Sr (65-69) 6 0.700

 74 RICOCHET UT Mens 49’r (49-59) 6 11.000

 75 Diamondback Billy AR Mens Senior (60-64) 6 22.000

 76 Levi Garrett KS Junior Boy (16 & 17) 5 0.502

 77 HYDEHUNTER SD Mens 49’r (49-59) 5 0.523

 78 COLE OLDER MN Mens 49’r (49-59) 5 0.528

 79 SADDLE SORE SD Mens Traditional (18+) 5 0.543

 80 CLUTCH SHOT WI Mens Traditional (18+) 5 0.632

 81 JACK GARRETT CO Mens 49’r (49-59) 5 0.702

 82 JAILHOUSE KIID NE Mens 49’r (49-59) 5 0.726

 83 LARIPIN AZ Mens Shootist 5 0.799

 84 BISCUIT CUTTER WI Mens Senior (60-64) 5 0.805

 85 BUCKBOARD JER AZ Mens Super Sr (65-69) 5 0.846

 86 POWDERHORN  SD Golden Guns (75+) 5 0.896

 87 SODBUSTER WI Mens OT (70-74) 5 22.000

 88 LONE WOLF WI Mens Super Sr (65-69) 4 0.515

 89 JESSE JAMES TX Mens Senior (60-64) 4 0.518

 90 TNT SD Junior Boy (16 & 17) 4 0.536

 91 LITTLE KAZZY TX Mens Super Sr (65-69) 4 0.539

 92 FIVE SHOT FRANK WI Mens 49’r (49-59) 4 0.590

 93 MARSHAL J B HICKOCK SD Mens 49’r (49-59) 4 0.614

 94 ANTON LEBEAR MN Mens Shootist 4 0.712

 95 NEBRASKA KID NE Mens 49’r (49-59) 4 0.833

 96 THE ENGINEER SD Mens Super Sr (65-69) 4 0.839
 97 FLATLANDER NE Mens Senior (60-64) 4 22.000
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Shoot date: 8/14/2013

2013 "DUEL ON THE PRAIRIE" U. S. NATIONALS
Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor 4

Alias
# X's  / 

Round OutPlace
Round Out 

Fastest TimeCategory

11Round #:

State
LEFTY LIPSCOMB 01 0.525Ladies Traditional (18+)CA

LONGHORN 22 0.519Ladies Senior (60-64)NE

HONEY BADGER 23 0.579Ladies 49'r (49-59)CO

MOTHER NATURE 34 0.615Ladies 49'r (49-59)SD

ANNIE B. GOODE 115 0.673Ladies ShootistID

SWOOTZ 36 0.668Ladies Traditional (18+)SD

SUNFLOWER 37 0.769Ladies Traditional (18+)KS

ALOTTA LEAD 118 0.564Ladies 49'r (49-59)NV

CARDOZA KID 119 22.000Ladies Senior (60-64)CA

KANSAS BELLE 1110 0.742Ladies 49'r (49-59)KS

TEXAS ROSE 1011 0.621Ladies Senior (60-64)TX

KK KID 1012 0.588Ladies Traditional (18+)TX

STORMIE WEATHER 1013 0.416Ladies Traditional (18+)NV

SCHOOLMARM KATE 1014 0.559Ladies Super Sr (65-69)WI

AUBURN ANGEL 1015 0.815Ladies 49'r (49-59)NE

DAKOTA ROSE 1016 0.633Ladies 49'r (49-59)WI

COOL HAND SUZ 917 0.586Ladies 49'r (49-59)ID

IDAHO BELLE 918 0.622Ladies 49'r (49-59)ID

KENTUCKY ROSE 919 0.784Ladies 49'r (49-59)KY

ACES & EIGHTS 920 22.000Ladies Super Sr (65-69)CA

TWO TALKER 921 0.690Ladies Senior (60-64)ID

LIGHTNIN 822 0.615Ladies 49'r (49-59)MN

SHADY LADY 823 0.795Ladies 49'r (49-59)KS

MISS B HAVEN 724 0.482Ladies Traditional (18+)ID

Traveler 725 0.547Ladies 49'r (49-59)MO

LEGALLY LOADED 726 0.674Ladies Super Sr (65-69)ID

FIRE MAGIC 727 0.729Ladies Senior (60-64)OR

SAGEBRUSH 728 0.733Ladies 49'r (49-59)SD

Miss Christy 729 0.776Ladies Traditional (18+)SD

DIXIE GAL 730 0.781Ladies 49'r (49-59)WI

GRANNIE ANNIE 731 0.990Ladies Senior (60-64)KS

WHIPPIN AN SPURRI 632 0.593Ladies Senior (60-64)SD

PISTOL PATTY 633 0.867Ladies Super Sr (65-69)WI





 YOUTH 

7TH  SASSY 
6TH GOOD DEAL LUCILLE 
5TH TEXAS MARSHEL 
4TH SHERIFF RANGO 
3RD TRIGGER HAPPY 
2ND SPUD 
1ST SPEEDY BULLFROG 
 
ANNIE OAKLEY 
 
2ND SASSY 
1ST GOOD DEAL LUCILLE 
 
BILLY THE KID 
 
5TH TEXAS MARSHEL 
4TH SHERIFF RANGO 
3RD TRIGGER HAPPY 
2ND SPUD 
1ST SPEEDY BULLFROG 
 
 
LADIES 
7TH SUNFLOWER 
6TH SWOOTZ 
5TH ANNIE B GOODE 
4TH MOTHER NATURE 
3RD HONEY BADGER 
2ND LONGHORN 
1ST LEFTY LIPSCOMB 
 
MENS 
7TH BONNIE RINGO 

6TH JAYHAWKER 

5TH SHORT KEG 
4TH KID CREGGAR 
3RD GENTLEMAN JIM 
2ND THE DRAW 
1ST CALEB 
 

JUNIOR BOYS 
5. TNT 
4. LEVI GARRETT 
3. RUNNING IRON 
2. BIG IRON ETHAN 
1. ONE SHOT BARNEY 
 
MENS TRADITIONAL 
5. LIL GREGG GUNNER 
4. M T GUN 
3. DEERSLAYER 
2. JEREMIAH 
1. BOOTHILL BRYCE 
 
MENS 49ERS 
5. TOM CAT CHARLIE 
4. BOULDER VAQUERO 
3. MINNESOTA SLIM 
2. WILD CAT WILLY 
1. BEAVER CREEK KID 
 
MENS SENIOR 
5. LUCKY O’RILEY 
4.BOUNTY HUNTER 
3. DEADEYE DARRELL 
2. QUICK CAL 
1. SKINNER 
 
MENS SUPER SENIOR 
5. DEACON 
4. CHISUM 
3. STANISLAUS 
2. MARSHALL BK GUNNER 
1 .MARV 
 
MENS OLD TIMERS 
5. JIMMIE O 
4. BUZZARD COOPER 
3. LEFTY 
2. OLD WEST 
1. DRIFTER 
 
GOLDEN GUNS 
3. SUNDOWNER 
2. P G TAYLOR 
1. POWDERHORN WRANGLER 
 
MENS SHOOTIST 
5. WILDSHOT 
4. WINDY WINCHESTER 
3. CURLEY CALHOUN 
2. RED LEAD SLINGER 
1. OMAHA OUTLAW 

LADIES TRADITIONAL 
5. MISS B HAVEN 
4. LADY LUCK 
3. MISS CHRISTY 
2. KK KID 
1. STORMIE WEATHER 
 
LADIES 49ERS 
5. DAKOTA ROSE 
4. AUBURN ANGEL 
3. KANSAS BELLE 
2. ALLOTTA LEAD 
1. COOL HAND SUZ 
 
LADIES SENIOR 
5. GRANNIE ANNIE 
4. TWO TALKER 
3. CARDOZA KID 
2. FIREMAGIC 
1. TEXAS ROSE 
 
LADIES SUPER SENIOR 
5. WILD HAIR MARY 
4. PISTOL PATTY 
3. ACES & EIGHTS 
2. LEGALLY LOADED 
1. SHOOLMARM KATE 
 
GRANDE DAME 
1. ANGEL LADY 
 
LADIES SHOOTISTS 
2. SPARROW HAWK 
1. WENCH 
 
 
YOUTH-BILLY THE KID 
5. TEXAS MARSHEL 
4. SHERRIFF RANGO 
3. TRIGGER HAPPY 
2. SPUD 
1. SPEEDY BULLFROG 
 
YOUTH-ANNIE OAKLEY 
2. GOOD DEAL LUCILLE 
1. SASSY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Magnificent 7 Standings2013 U.S. National Category Winners


